JEBLD 20/30

weight 10.4 02/298 £
pound tast 12 14 17
yards 100 90 78
meters 81 83 eé8

WWW.REELDR.COM

PART
No.  [DescrieTiON

KYZQ//SA' FronT Cover Assy,

3 GZ34//THT  SeooL CuiP

4 CJ40/A  SeooL WAsHER

5 (Jiog/0 FLAT WASHER

8 Kv21/0 SpooL (EmPTY)

7 KY27/0 CuuteH Rine

8 KY3//SA CRANK SHAFT AssY,
9 JY6l/0 PawL ACTUATOR
10 KYl//SA Bopy Assy.

KY10//SA SPINNER HEAD Assy.

$3.90
3.70
.30
.70
.30
1.75
.80
1.45
.30
1.70

ParT
No,
JY60/A
KY15//SA
JYS//SA
KY23//SA
KYs4/0
JY121/0
Ky26/CP
KY18//SA
AZ3//TP
KY38/A

PLEASE ORDER BY PART NUMBER

Zebeo Division Brunswick Corporation. Box 270. Tulsa OK 74101 USA 918-838-5531

)
ANT1-REVERSE PawL
CeNTER SHAFT Assy,
THuM StoP Assy.
Back Cover Assy.
Stice Drag ACTUATOR
Retalner CLiP

Crank BusHiNG (STAR)
Cranx HaNDLE Assy,
Crank Nut

Thums STOP SPRING

$ .30
2.80
.70
4,50
J5
.30
2.20
1.80
.55
.35



